Benchmark (Inverse of)

Agriculture

Base Metals

Basic Materials
Biotech

Broad US Market
China

Commodities
Currencies, Foreign vs US$S
Dow Jones Industrial Avg
Emerging Markets
Euro Currency
Europe, Asia, Far East
Financials Sector
Gold

High Yield

Japan

NASDAQ

Natural Gas

Oil & Gas

Real Estate

Retail Stores

Rising Interest Rates
Russell 2000

S&P 500
Semiconductors
Small Caps
Technology
Treasuries, 20-year
Treasuries, 7-10-year

Yield Curve

ADZ
BOS
SMN
BIS
HDGE
CHAD
DDP
uup
DOG
EUM
EUFX
EFZ
SEF
DUST
SJB
EWV
PsQ
GASX
DUG
REK
EMTY
RISE
RWM
SH
SSG
SBB
REW
TBF
TBX
FLAT

DB Agriculture Short ETN

DB Base Metals Short ETN

ProShares UltraShort Basic Materials
ProShares UltraShort Nasdaq Biotech
AdvisorShares Ranger Equity Bear ETF
Direxion Dly CSI 300 Chn A Shr Br 1X ETF
DB Commodity Short ETN

Invesco DB US Dollar Bullish

ProShares Short Dow30

ProShares Short MSCI Emerging Markets
ProShares Short Euro

ProShares Short MSCI EAFE

ProShares Short Financials

Direxion Daily Gold Miners Bear 3X ETF
ProShares Short High Yield

ProShares UltraShort MSCI Japan
ProShares Short QQQ

Direxion Daily Nat Gas RItd Bear 3X ETF
ProShares UltraShort Oil & Gas
ProShares Short Real Estate

ProShares Decline of the Retl Store ETF
Sit Rising Rate ETF

ProShares Short Russell2000

ProShares Short S&P500

ProShares UltraShort Semiconductors
ProShares Short SmallCap600
ProShares UltraShort Technology
ProShares Short 20+ Year Treasury
ProShares Short 7-10 Year Treasury
iPath® US Treasury Flattener ETN

AUM ($M)
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$56
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0.95
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2.72
0.85
0.75
0.76
0.95
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0.97
0.95
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1.08
0.95
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1.08
0.95
0.95
0.65

0.95
0.89
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.91
0.95
0.75

$21.13
$13.07
$23.46
$15.38
$7.22
$27.67
$37.66
$23.09
$53.83
$16.23
$38.37
$23.78
$21.68
$19.04
$22.45
$22.75
$28.99
$14.90
$27.88
$15.03
$29.57
$23.53
$36.82
$27.08
$13.75
$29.00
$10.55
$21.81
$27.63
$60.69

$37.00
$20.75
$36.80
$24.65
$8.73
$39.33
$56.01
$25.76
$63.03
$20.64
$43.19
$29.68
$25.91
$24.63
$23.68
$33.70
$34.94
$56.50
$52.14
$16.48
$38.27
$24.33
$47.77
$31.95
$21.60
$37.91
$15.40
$22.63
$28.70
$66.29

$39.50
$22.02
$36.72
$24.28
$8.68
$41.12
$61.00
$26.12
$62.90
$21.76
$43.66
$29.68
$25.73
$48.79
$23.91
$33.37
$36.74
$51.96
$50.00
$17.94
$37.41
$25.50
$47.18
$31.77
$22.47
$37.57
$17.75
$24.43
$29.79
$68.94

1-year
Return

6.32%
4.80%
34.64%
6.39%
9.66%
25.35%
15.75%
6.87%
4.00%
12.94%
6.63%
15.54%
10.67%
2.41%
1.61%
25.19%
-0.53%
76.71%
22.38%
1.11%
9.47%
4.01%
11.86%
5.51%
6.16%
9.12%
-6.91%
2.24%
1.64%
7.34%

From the Universe of Inverse ETFs (sorted by benchmark)...
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56
69
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58
65
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58
52
65
76
45
67
68
65
83
76
62
73
30
76
72
60
78
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20
24
84

Inception Date
2008-04-14
2008-06-16
2007-01-30
2010-04-06
2011-01-26
2015-06-17
2008-04-28
2007-02-20
2006-06-19
2007-10-30
2012-06-26
2007-10-23
2008-06-10
2010-12-08
2011-03-21
2007-11-06
2006-06-19
2015-12-03
2007-01-30
2010-03-16
2017-11-14
2015-02-18
2007-01-23
2006-06-19
2007-01-30
2007-01-23
2007-01-30
2009-08-18
2011-04-04
2010-08-09



