## From the Universe of Inverse ETFs (sorted by benchmark)...

				52 wk		52 wk	1-year		
Benchmark (Inverse of)	Symbol	Name	AUM (\$M) Exp Ratio	Low	Price	High	Return	RSI	Inception Date
Agriculture	ADZ	DB Agriculture Short ETN	\$0	0.75 \$21.13	\$37.00	\$39.50	6.32%	71	2008-04-14
Base Metals	BOS	DB Base Metals Short ETN	\$1	0.75 \$13.07	\$20.75	\$22.02	4.80%	56	2008-06-16
Basic Materials	SMN	ProShares UltraShort Basic Materials	\$8	0.95 \$23.46	\$36.80	\$36.72	34.64%	69	2007-01-30
Biotech	BIS	ProShares UltraShort Nasdaq Biotech	\$33	0.95 \$15.38	\$24.65	\$24.28	6.39%	71	2010-04-06
Broad US Market	HDGE	AdvisorShares Ranger Equity Bear ETF	\$148	2.72 \$7.22	\$8.73	\$8.68	9.66%	70	2011-01-26
China	CHAD	Direxion Dly CSI 300 Chn A Shr Br 1X ETF	\$67	0.85 \$27.67	\$39.33	\$41.12	25.35%	58	2015-06-17
Commodities	DDP	DB Commodity Short ETN	\$1	0.75 \$37.66	\$56.01	\$61.00	15.75%	65	2008-04-28
Currencies, Foreign vs US\$	UUP	Invesco DB US Dollar Bullish	\$530	0.76 \$23.09	\$25.76	\$26.12	6.87%	56	2007-02-20
Dow Jones Industrial Avg	DOG	ProShares Short Dow30	\$245	0.95 \$53.83	\$63.03	\$62.90	4.00%	69	2006-06-19
Emerging Markets	EUM	ProShares Short MSCI Emerging Markets	\$129	0.95 \$16.23	\$20.64	\$21.76	12.94%	58	2007-10-30
Euro Currency	EUFX	ProShares Short Euro	\$9	0.97 \$38.37	\$43.19	\$43.66	6.63%	52	2012-06-26
Europe, Asia, Far East	EFZ	ProShares Short MSCI EAFE	\$47	0.95 \$23.78	\$29.68	\$29.68	15.54%	65	2007-10-23
Financials Sector	SEF	ProShares Short Financials	\$22	0.95 \$21.68	\$25.91	\$25.73	10.67%	76	2008-06-10
Gold	DUST	Direxion Daily Gold Miners Bear 3X ETF	\$122	1.08 \$19.04	\$24.63	\$48.79	2.41%	45	2010-12-08
High Yield	SJB	ProShares Short High Yield	\$127	0.95 \$22.45	\$23.68	\$23.91	1.61%	67	2011-03-21
Japan	EWV	ProShares UltraShort MSCI Japan	\$7	0.95 \$22.75	\$33.70	\$33.37	25.19%	68	2007-11-06
NASDAQ	PSQ	ProShares Short QQQ	\$515	0.95 \$28.99	\$34.94	\$36.74	-0.53%	65	2006-06-19
Natural Gas	GASX	Direxion Daily Nat Gas Rltd Bear 3X ETF	\$6	1.08 \$14.90	\$56.50	\$51.96	76.71%	83	2015-12-03
Oil & Gas	DUG	ProShares UltraShort Oil & Gas	\$21	0.95 \$27.88	\$52.14	\$50.00	22.38%	76	2007-01-30
Real Estate	REK	ProShares Short Real Estate	\$10	0.95 \$15.03	\$16.48	\$17.94	1.11%	62	2010-03-16
Retail Stores	EMTY	ProShares Decline of the Retl Store ETF	\$7	0.65 \$29.57	\$38.27	\$37.41	9.47%	73	2017-11-14
Rising Interest Rates	RISE	Sit Rising Rate ETF	\$68	1 \$23.53	\$24.33	\$25.50	4.01%	30	2015-02-18
Russell 2000	RWM	ProShares Short Russell2000	\$315	0.95 \$36.82	\$47.77	\$47.18	11.86%	76	2007-01-23
S&P 500	SH	ProShares Short S&P500	\$1,906	0.89 \$27.08	\$31.95	\$31.77	5.51%	72	2006-06-19
Semiconductors	SSG	ProShares UltraShort Semiconductors	\$4	0.95 \$13.75	\$21.60	\$22.47	6.16%	60	2007-01-30
Small Caps	SBB	ProShares Short SmallCap600	\$4	0.95 \$29.00	\$37.91	\$37.57	9.12%	78	2007-01-23
Technology	REW	ProShares UltraShort Technology	\$6	0.95 \$10.55	\$15.40	\$17.75	-6.91%	62	2007-01-30
Treasuries, 20-year	TBF	ProShares Short 20+ Year Treasury	\$469	0.91 \$21.81	\$22.63	\$24.43	2.24%	20	2009-08-18
Treasuries, 7-10-year	TBX	ProShares Short 7-10 Year Treasury	\$56	0.95 \$27.63	\$28.70	\$29.79	1.64%	24	2011-04-04
Yield Curve	FLAT	iPath® US Treasury Flattener ETN	\$5	0.75 \$60.69	\$66.29	\$68.94	7.34%	84	2010-08-09